Albums Chart-History Top 50

The Partridge Family

EntryDate

Title

07.11.1970
03.04.1971
04.09.1971
01.04.1972
30.09.1972

09.12.1972
20.01.1973

The Partridge Family Album

Up To Date

The Partridge Family Sound Magazine

The Partridge Family Shopping Bag

The Partridge Family At Home With Their Greatest
Hits

Christmas Card

The Partridge Family Notebook

GERMANY

01/1973 33

UK

01/1972
04/1972
09/1972

12/1972

46
14
28

45

USA
11/1970 4
04/1971 3
09/1971 9
04/1972 18
09/1972 21
01/1973 41

The Partridge Family




