Albums Chart-History Top 50

The Partridge Family

	J	- J				
EntryDate	<u>Title</u>	GERMANY	UK		USA	
07.11.1970	The Partridge Family Album	01/1973 33			11/1970	4
03.04.1971	Up To Date		01/1972	46	04/1971	3
04.09.1971	The Partridge Family Sound Magazine		04/1972	14	09/1971	9
01.04.1972	The Partridge Family Shopping Bag		09/1972	28	04/1972	18
30.09.1972	The Partridge Family At Home With Their Greatest Hits				09/1972	21
09.12.1972	Christmas Card		12/1972	45		
20.01.1973	The Partridge Family Notebook				01/1973	41